Leaderboard Boys

WHS
WHS
WHS
WHS
WHSJV
WHS
DHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
WHSJV
THS
LHS
THS
DHS
DHS
GR

GR

CS
WHSJV
THS

CS

GR
WHSJV
GR

WHSJV
CS
DHS
RHS
DHS
RHS
CS
RHS
RHS
CS
RHS

Tate Nichols
Jacob Miller
Brecken Sandlian
Dylan Nelson
Ace Keil

Isaac C

Durc Penfield
Griffen Stender
Porter Stender
Kyler Montez
Fletcher McKee
Mason Wilkes
Brock Lehning
Wyatt Lynde
Bray Morrell
Tristan Rinn
Ayden Dorsten
Porter Mathson
Hayden Kelley
KC Metz
Mason Unverzagt

Johnny Wakamatsu

Preston Loyd
Wyatt Fitzwater
Rian Selby

Jordan Downes
Kayden Bohman
Logan Gross
Cameron Bentsen
Ben Kayser
Coda MArtinez
Kaegan Moore
David Cullen
Lucas Wells
Ethan Dice
Cameron Hogan

68
70
76
78
76
75
78
85
82
88
83
88
89
92
95
95
85
89
92
87
91
100
113
95
110

109
116
110
117
112
121
126
121
129
124
147

70
76
80
79
82
84
82
78
83
80
85
81
80
92
90
90
101
98
96
104
102
94
87
106
96

103

98
108
111
117
111
113
121
122
129
121

Dayl Day2 Total

138
146
156
157
158
159
160
163
165
168
168
169
169
184
185
185
186
187
188
191
193
194
200
201
206

212
214
218
228
229
232
239
242
251
253
268

-6 WHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
WHS
THS
DHS
DHS
THS
LHS
THS
THS
THS
LHS
LHS
GR
GR
GR
CS
CS

Leaderboard Girls Dayl

Haylee Nelson
Maddie Brace
Bailey Wright
Molly Parker
Tayen Wakkuri
Madyson Banister
Macey Engle
Cale Starkey
Kaleigh Waymire
Addie Plassmeyer
Sara Birdsall
Madison Gibson
Olivia Edmunds
Mia Trujillo
Camryn Groshart
Mya Kincaid
Abby Coats
Jerica Zimmerte
Cadi Cooper
Aubrey Willmarth

84

85

89

92

97
100
108
101
101
113
109
115
113
117
141
149
151
159
163
172

Day2 Tota
86 170
86 171
91 180
90 182
99 196
99 199
99 207

108 209
108 209
97 210
113 222
108 223
120 233
116 233
142 283
146 295
144 295
144 303
148 311
163 335



